• 60141 _{% 1}	W 18 P2:38 Vc	1
Ellic M EVANS		STATE OF OREGON.
		County of <u>KLAMATH</u> Ss.
Grantor's Hame and Address		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18TH</u> day
		of, 19_98_, at
		2:38 o'clock _PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM98 on page
Grantes's Hame and Address flor recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	21046 and/or as fee/file/instru-
ISAAC R MARhalin 145 N 5th Act 72	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 60141-DEI Records of said County.
(LAMATH FALLS, OR 9760)		Witness my hand and seal of County
ntil requested otherwise, send all tax utshemants to (Name, Adrose, Zip): LSAAC. R. MARBOLIN		affixed.
145 N 5 Apt 72		BERNETHA G. LETSCH, CO. CLERK
KLAMATH FAILS, OR 97601		By Kathlun Rical, Deputy.
	FEE \$30.00	
	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Ellic. M. Evan	
ereinafter called grantor, for the consideration herein	after stated, does hereby grant	, bargain, sell and convey unto
TSAAC.B. MARHOLIN ercinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, su		
aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wir:	n any way appertaining, situat	ed in KLAMAth County,
7 Portion of Lot 1' BLock 16, KLI	Amath Falls Fore	st Estates - Sycan Unit
WAR FARTICULARTLY JEJURT	RED ACT	
Seginning At A Point on the EA For the Southeast Corner the Feet: Thence		
West Thence west to the West	erly Line: Thence Non	Southerly ALONG THE
Feet; Thence west to the Westerly Line of SAid Lot to A Thence East to the Point of (Also known of the line of the	Point west of the	Point of Beginning;
(ALSO KNOWN AS Lot 1.8 Blo	Beginning	
(invit)		AIIS FOREST ESTAT
		ANS FOREST ESTATOS VI-
		MIS FOREST ESTAT-9 -7-
		ли; рокезт езтит-, ч/-
QF SPACE INSI	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	t≤verse)
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of	AFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION CHI and grantee's heirs, successors	EVERSE) and assigns forever.
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for this	DEFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION CAN and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of do	REVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is \$ Love + Affections) @ However, the
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for thi ctual-consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration Ω (The resume to were the space	AFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION CNI and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of do starty-or-value given or promi to the supplicities given or promi	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Lov e-Y</u> <u>Affections</u>) © However, the sud which is part of the 1 the whole (indicate
CF SPACE INSI To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for thi interal-consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The search terms the spatial In construing this deed, where the context so nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corrors	ufficient, continue description on it and grantee's heirs, successors s transfor, stated in terms of de sperty-or-value-given or promi ", if can applicable, should be cross or requires, the singular include ations and to individuals.	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is \$ Love_t Affections) @ However, the sed which is a part of the the whole (indicate the which is a part of the the whole (indicate the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for this return consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration Ω (The return terms the spatial In construing this deed, where the context so nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant or has en-	URFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of do sparty-or-value given or promi ", if set applicable, should be detau requires, the singular include ations and to individuals. Recuted this instrument this _1	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{50v e + Affection}{0} \oplus However, thesubwhich is part of the B the whole (indicatethe plural, and all grammatical changes shall beB+1$
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this internal consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration Ω (The sense between the symbols in construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be	URFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of do sparty-or-value given or promi ", if set applicable, should be detau requires, the singular include ations and to individuals. Recuted this instrument this _1	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is $5.6v e + Affection 0$ However, the sud which is part of the 1 the whole (indicate the subscience) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be B^{++} day of Tunc
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee to The true and actual consideration paid for thi netual consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The second terms the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has ex- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors.	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of de perty-or-value-given or promi- ", if an applicable, should be detain or equires, the singular include ations and to individuals. recuted this instrument this _1 signed and its seal, if any, affi-	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is $5.6v e + Affection 0$ However, the sud which is part of the 1 the whole (indicate the subscience) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be B^{++} day of Tunc
CF SPACE INST. To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for this inctual consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The second terms of the paid of the in construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant or has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY IN FILS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND ALLONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of de perty-or-value-given or promi- ", te as applicable, touch be deau or requires, the singular include ations and to individuals. recuted this instrument this _1 signed and its seal, if any, affin DESCRIBED IN SAUD FIEGU- THE PERSON	Asverse, and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{1000 - 4}{1000} + \frac{10000}{1000} + 1000000000000000000000000000000000000$
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this international consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration Consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration C (The search between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW ATIGNS, BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WIT PLATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VENTEY AP	DESCRIBED IN WS AND FIEGU- THE PERSON	Asverse, and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{1000 - 4}{1000} + \frac{10000}{1000} + 1000000000000000000000000000000000000$
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee to The true and actual consideration paid for thi inctual-consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The second terms the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has ex- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. INISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY INISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY INISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALCOPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITT ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITT PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP MAD TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FAMIL	DESCRIBED IN WS AND FIEGU- THE PERSON	Asverse, and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{1000 - 4}{1000} + \frac{10000}{1000} + 1000000000000000000000000000000000000$
CF SPACE WEL To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this includes consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The sense between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP WO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	UAFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I and grantee's heirs, successors s transfer, stated in terms of do perty-of-value gives of promi ",12 set applicable, stoudd be deau or requires, the singular include ations and to individuals. xecuted this instrument this _1 signed and its seal, if any, affi DESCRIBED IN WS AND REGU- THE PERSON H THE APPRO- PROVED USES NG OR FOREST	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{1}{2000} = \frac{1}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$
CF SPACE HIST. To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this coust-consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The sense between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY HAS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY AP MID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN THATCICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.530.	DESCRIBED IN NS AND REGU- THE PERSON NE AND REGU- THE PERSON THE	HEVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is $\frac{10 \vee 2 + 1}{10}$ of the whole (indicate the which is part of the the whole (indicate the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be $\frac{8^{+-}}{10}$ day of $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$, if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$, $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$, $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$; if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$, $\frac{10 \times 10^{}}{10}$, $10 \times 10^{$
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this incural consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The sense between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ACOURING FET TILE TO THE PROPERTY AP WO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING TRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, CO This instrument w by	UNIT OF THE PERSON AND A PROVED USES NG OF FOREST	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> 0 However, the sub-which is part of the The whole (indicate to which is part of the The whole (indicate to the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be <u>B</u> th day of <u>Tunc</u> , 19.92.; if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized <u>M. Evans</u>
CF SPACE INSU To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee a The true and actual consideration paid for this internal-consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The sense tensor the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY INIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY AP MOTO DETERMING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT COURING FE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY OF OL O CHECK WITT FRATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP WD TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING TRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.300. STATE OF OREGON, CO This instrument w by	DESCRIBED IN NS AND REGU- THE PERSON NE AND REGU- THE PERSON THE	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> © However, the sed-which is part of the The whole (indicate tsucces = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
CF SPACE INSE. To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for this inctual consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The second terms of the problem in construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the gra itor has en- grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY IN- NOT DEFERATING AND THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARIMENT TO VENIFY AP- MAD TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRIATE OF OREGON, CA This instrument w by	UNIT OF THE PERSON AND A PROVED USES NG OF FOREST	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> © However, the sed-which is part of the The whole (indicate tsucces = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Constrained to Hold the same unto grantee to The true and actual consideration paid for this actual consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration Constrained to the context so on a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. It is INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY IN NOT ADDRET IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has experiment in STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND TO BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT ACOULAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH ACOULAING	UNIT OF THE PERSON AND A PROVED USES NG OF FOREST	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. ollars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> © However, the sed-which is part of the The whole (indicate tsucces = 3000) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be <u>B</u> th day of <u>Tunc</u> , 19.92; if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized <u>M. Evans</u>
CF SPACE INEL To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for thi netual consideration consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration (The second terms the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpora IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the gra itor has en grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARIMENT TO VERIFY AP ADOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WIT PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARIMENT TO VERIFY AP AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, CA This instrument w by	UNIT OF THE PERSON AND A PROVED USES NG OF FOREST	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> 0 However, the sed which is part of the the whole (indicate 1 success second) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be <u>B</u> th , 19.92; if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized <u>M. Evans</u> <u>a</u> , 19.98, <u>a</u> , 19.98, <u>a</u> , 19.98, <u>a</u> , 19.98,
OF SPACE INCL To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee of The true and actual consideration paid for this true and actual consideration paid for this true and actual consists of or includes other pre- which) consideration O(The search between the spatch In construing this deed, where the context so nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corpore IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY MO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN STATE OF OREGON, CO This instrument w by	UNIT OF THE PERSON AND A PROVED USES NG OF FOREST	ASVERSE) and assigns forever. Illars, is <u>\$ Love + Affection</u> 0 However, the sub-which is part of the The whole (indicate to which is part of the The whole (indicate to the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be <u>B</u> th day of <u>Tunc</u> , 19.92.; if xed by an officer or other person duly authorized <u>M. Evans</u>

¥